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SCHOOCL DISTRICT

Teacher Contracts Begin

2025-26 School Year Calendar

New Educator Induction

Monday, August 11, 2025
Friday, August 8, 2025

District-directed Professional Development Day

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Check-out Day for Teachers

Monday, June 5, 2026

Labor Day Recess

Monday, September 1, 2025

Grade Transmittal Day (No School for Students)

Monday, October 20, 2025

Fall Recess

Thanksgiving Recess

Tuesday, October 21 - Friday, October 24, 2025
Wednesday, November 26 - Friday, November 28, 2025

Winter Recess

Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Recess

Grade Transmittal Day (No School for Students)

Monday, January 19, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Washington & Lincoln Day Recess

Monday, February 16, 2026

Professional Development Day (No School for Students)
Grade Transmittal Day (No Students Attend)

Friday, March 6, 2026

Monday, March 30, 2026

Spring Recess

Tuesday, March 31 - Friday, April 3, 2026

Professional Development Day (No School for Students)
Memorial Day Recess

Friday, April 17, 2026

Monday, May 25, 2026

Q1: Aug. 19 - Oct. 17 (43)

Elementary Schools

Q2: Oct. 27 - Jan. 16 (47) Q3: Jan. 21 - Mar. 27 (47) Q4: Apr. 6 - Jun. 4 (43)

Beginning of Classwork (Grades K-6)

Professional Development Day - No School

Wednesday, August 20, 2025
Friday, September 26, 2025

Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, October 1 - Thursday, October 2, 2025

Teacher Compensatory Day - No School

Friday, October 3, 2025

Health & Wellness Virtual Day

Friday, February 6, 2026

Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, February 11 - Thursday, February 12, 2026

Teacher Compensatory Day - No School

Friday, February 13, 2026

End of Classwork

Thursday, June 4, 2026

Middle Schools Q1: Aug. 19 - Oct. 17 (43)

Q2: Oct. 27 - Jan. 16 (47) Q3: Jan. 21 - Mar. 27 (47) Q4: Apr. 6 - Jun. 4 (43)

7t Grade Orientation

Beginning of Classwork (Grades 8-9)

Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, September 24 - Thursday, September 25, 2025

Teacher Compensatory Day - No School

Friday, September 26, 2025

Professional Development Day - No School

Friday, October 3, 2025

Health & Wellness Virtual Day

Friday, February 6, 2026

Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, February 11 - Thursday, February 12, 2026

Teacher Compensatory Day - No School

Friday, February 13, 2026

End of Classwork for 7t Grade

Wednesday, June 3, 2026

End of Classwork for 8t & 9t Grade

Thursday, June 4, 2026

High Schools Q1: Aug. 19 - Oct. 17 (43)

Q2: Oct. 27 - Jan. 16 (47) Q3: Jan. 21 - Mar. 27 (47) Q4: Apr. 6 - Jun. 4 (43)

Beginning of Classwork

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, September 24 - Thursday, September 25, 2025

Teacher Compensatory Day - No School

Friday, September 26, 2025

Professional Development Day - No School

Friday, October 3, 2025

10th Pre-ACT Test & 12t College Prep Half Day (date subject to change)

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

(10th & 12t Grades AM Only - 11t Grade No School - Teacher Professional Development in PM)

Health & Wellness Virtual Day

Friday, February 6, 2026

Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, February 11 - Thursday, February 12, 2026

Teacher Compensatory Day - No School

Friday, February 13, 2026

ACT Testing (date subject to change)

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

(11th Grade AM Only - 10t & 12t Grades No School - Teacher Professional Development in PM)

High School Graduation

Tuesday, June 2 - Wednesday, June 3, 2026

End of Classwork

Thursday, June 4, 2026

Per District Policy D207 - Calendar Development: Emergency closure make-up days will be recommended by the Administration and approved by the Board.

Updated 5/15/2025
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20: First Day of School - Grades K-6 1: Labor Day Recess - No School 3: Elementary Teacher Compensatory Day - No School
26: Elementary Teacher Professional Day - No School 20: Grade Transmittal Day - No School
2025-26 21-24: Fall Recess - No School

No School Today

The last instructional day of each week is an early
out day, except for 9/25, 2/5, 3/5, and 4/16.
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26-28: Thanksgiving Recess - No School 22-31: Winter Recess - No School 1-2: Winter Recess - No School 6: Health & Wellness Virtual Day
19: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Recess - No School 13: Teacher Compensatory Day - No School
20: Grade Transmittal Day - No School 16: Washington & Lincoln Day Recess - No School
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6: Teacher Professional Day - No School 1-3: Spring Recess - No School 25: Memorial Day Recess - No School 4: Last Day of School
30: Grade Transmittal Day - No School 17: Teacher Professional Day - No School

31: Spring Recess - No School
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